S U P R E M E C O U R T O F RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

INDIA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No

18031/2014

(s).

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/03/2014 in CWP No. 6727/2013 passed by the High Court Of Rajasthan At Jaipur)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY BHARGAVA & ORS. Respondent(s) (With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 18180/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date: 17/11/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing

today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.S. Shamshery, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP (C)CC No. 15911 of 2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Meenakshi Kohli Date: 2014.11.17

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI) (JASWINDER KAUR)

11:57:22 IST

Reason:

COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

www.ecourtsindia.com