

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 3996/2017

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJESH KUMAR . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only list CA Nos. 4083, 4220, 4221, 4080, 4066, 4252 and 4039 of 2017.)

WITH

C.A. No. 4221/2017 (XV)

C.A. No. 4083/2017 (XV)

C.A. No. 4080/2017 (XV)

C.A. No. 4066/2017 (XV)

C.A. No. 4252/2017 (XV)

C.A. No. 4039/2017 (XV)

C.A. No. 4220/2017 (XV)

Date : 20-04-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr S.S.Shamshery, Adv.
Mr Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr Ankit Raj, Adv.
Ms Indira Bhakar, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek Gupta, AOR
Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, AOR
Mr. Dhaval Mehrotra, AOR
Ms. Bharti Tyagi, AOR
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, AOR

Item No.31

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A.NOS. 4083, 4220, 4221 and 4080 of 2017

Await orders of the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

C.A.NOS. 4066/2017

Await certificate of service in respect of respondent
no.3. Reminder be issued.

C.A.NOS. 4252/2017

Await certificate of service in respect of respondent
no.15. Reminder be issued.

List again on 19.7.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
20.4.2018

hj